18-10124-mew Doc 1 Filed 01/19/18 Entered 01/19/18 09:29:31 Main Document Pg 1 of 4

	Fill in this information to identify th	e case:	
	United States Bankruptcy Court for th		
	SOUTHERN District of (State) Chapter 11	☐ Check if this is amended filing
-	Official Form 201		
_		n for Non-Individuals Fili	
		parate sheet to this form. On the top of any additional ation, a separate document, Instructions for Bankru	
1.	Debtor's name	HUNGRY BUNNY CA	SFE INC
2.	All other names debtor used in the last 8 years	HUNGRY BUNNY CA	FE, LLC (used by credito
	trade names, and doing business as names		
3.	Debtor's federal Employer Identification Number (EIN)	82-1681963	
4.	Debtor's address	Principal place of business	Mailing address, if different from principal place of business
		973 8 AVENUE STORE NO. C	Number Street
		STORE NO. C	P.O. Box
		NEW YORK NY 10019 City State ZIP Code	City State ZIP Code
		NEW YORK	Location of principal assets, if different from principal place of business
		County	Number Street
			City State ZIP Code
5.	Debtor's website (URL)	HUN GRYBUNNYCAFE. CON	1
5.	Type of debtor	Corporation (including Limited Liability Company (I Partnership (excluding LLP) Other. Specify:	LLC) and Limited Liability Partnership (LLP))

	18-10124-mew Doc	1 Filed 0	1/19/18 Entered 01/19/18 09:29:31 Main Document Pg 2 of 4	
D	ebtor Hungay Br	NNY C	AFE IVC Case number (# known)	
7.	Describe debtor's business	□ Single Ass. □ Railroad (a □ Stockbroke □ Commodity □ Clearing Ba ☒ None of the B. Check all th □ Tax-exemp □ Investment § 80a-3) □ Investment C. NAICS (No.	te Business (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(27A)) et Real Estate (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51B)) as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(44)) er (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(53A)) y Broker (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(6)) ank (as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 781(3)) e above tet apply: at apply: at entity (as described in 26 U.S.C. § 501) company, including hedge fund or pooled investment vehicle (as defined in 15 U.S.C. advisor (as defined in 15 U.S.C. § 80b-2(a)(11)) rth American Industry Classification System) 4-digit code that best describes debtor. See	
8.	Under which chapter of the Bankruptcy Code is the debtor filing?	☐ Chapter 12	one: apter 7 apter 9 apter 11. Check all that apply: Debtor's aggregate noncontingent liquidated debts (excluding debts owed to insiders or affiliates) are less than \$2,566,050 (amount subject to adjustment on 4/01/19 and every 3 years after that). The debtor is a small business debtor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D). If the debtor is a small business debtor, attach the most recent balance sheet, statement of operations, cash-flow statement, and federal income tax return or if all of these documents do not exist, follow the procedure in 11 U.S.C. § 1116(1)(B). A plan is being filed with this petition. Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetition from one or more classes of creditors, in accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126(b). The debtor is required to file periodic reports (for example, 10K and 10Q) with the Securities and Exchange Commission according to § 13 or 15(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934. File the Attachment to Voluntary Petition for Non-Individuals Filing for Bankruptcy under Chapter 11 (Official Form 201A) with this form. The debtor is a shell company as defined in the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 Rule 12b-2.	
9.	Were prior bankruptcy cases filed by or against the debtor	⊠ No		
	within the last 8 years? If more than 2 cases, attach a separate list.	Yes. District	When Case number MM / DD / YYYY When Case number	
	,		MM / DD / YYYY	

10. Are any bankruptcy cases pending or being filed by a business partner or an affiliate of the debtor?

List all cases. If more than 1, attach a separate list.

⊠ No Yes. Debtor ___

District

_____ Relationship

page 2

MM / DD /YYYY

18-10124-mew Doc 1 Filed 01/19/18 Entered 01/19/18 09:29:31 Main Document Pg 3 of 4

Debtor HUNGRY B	UNNY CAFE	TVC Case number (#	f known)	
11. Why is the case filed in this district?	Check all that apply: Debtor has had its domicile, principal place of business, or principal assets in this district for 180 days immediately preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days than in any other district.			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A bankruptcy case con	cerning debtor's affiliate, general partn	er, or partnership is pending in this district.	
12. Does the debtor own or have possession of any real property or personal property	M No ☐ Yes. Answer below for	each property that needs immediate at	ttention. Attach additional sheets if needed.	
that needs immediate attention?	Why does the property need immediate attention? (Check all that apply.)			
attentions	☐ It poses or is alleged to pose a threat of imminent and identifiable hazard to public health or safety.			
	What is the hazard?			
	☐ It needs to be physically secured or protected from the weather.			
	It includes per attention (for e assets or othe	ishable goods or assets that could quic example, livestock, seasonal goods, me r options).	ckly deteriorate or lose value without eat, dairy, produce, or securities-related	
	☐ Other	•		
	,			
	Where is the prop	nerty?		
	Miloto to tale proj	Number Street		
	•	 		
		City	State ZIP Code	
		•	2.11 0000	
	Is the property in	sured?		
	☐ No			
	Yes, Insurance	agency		
	Contact na	me		
	Phone	-		
Statistical and administ	rative information		**************************************	
3. Debtor's estimation of	Charlenne			
available funds	Check one: ☐ Funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.			
	railable for distribution to unsecured creditors.			
4. Estimated number of	¼ 1-49	1 ,000-5,000	25,001-50,000	
creditors	50-99	5,001-10,000	□ 50,001-100,000 □ M	
	☐ 100-199 ☐ 200-999	1 0,001-25,000	☐ More than 100,000	
	\$0-\$50,000	□ \$1,000,001-\$10 million	D 0500 000 004 04 1 111	
5. Estimated assets	\$50,001-\$100,000	\$1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million	☐ \$500,000,001-\$1 billion ☐ \$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion	
	\$100,001-\$500,000	☐ \$50,000,001-\$100 million	☐ \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion	
	□ \$500,001-\$1 million	☐ \$100,000,001-\$500 million	☐ More than \$50 billion	

18-10124-mew Doc 1 Filed 01/19/18 Entered 01/19/18 09:29:31 Main Document Pg 4 of 4

일본(12)(1 <u>2)(</u> 12)(13)	\$0-\$50,000	The one not ear william	The second secon				
t. Estimated liabilities	\$50,001-\$100,000	S1,000,001-\$10 million \$10,000,001-\$50 million	☐ \$500,000,001-\$1 billion				
홍황 연합인 하는데 하는데 다	\$100,001-\$500,000	\$50,000,001-\$100 million	\$1,000,000,001-\$10 billion				
	☐ \$500,001-\$1 million	☐ \$100,000,001-\$500 million	☐ \$10,000,000,001-\$50 billion ☐ More than \$50 billion				
		The second secon	Ci viore tran 550 pillon				
Request for Relief, Declaration, and Signatures							
VARNING — Bankruptcy fraud is a se \$500,000 or imprisonme	arious crime. Making a false sta ent for up to 20 years, or both.	atement in connection with a bankruptcy 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 357	y case can result in fines up to				
		Andreas 22 compliants to the contract of the	1.				
 Declaration and signature of authorized representative of debtor 	The debtor requests relief petition.	f in accordance with the chapter of title	2 11, United States Code, specified in this				
		o file this petition on behalf of the debtor.	•				
	 I have examined the information 	mation in this petition and have a reasc	mable belief that the information is true and				
	correct	* 1	Martie Deliai utal the anormation is true and				
		Land to the second					
	I declare under penalty of peni	jury that the foregoing is true and correct	+				
	Executed on 01 /18/2	NA Q	~				
	795/97						
Here districts	* Khild	SALL KHA	CA A S TA CAGE				
	Signature of authorized represe	entative of debtor Printed name					
	Title PRESID		•				
	Ime FICU,~	<u>FN1</u>	•				
Control of the second of the s							
Signature of attorney	x-Tolon 1	1 lo					
	I CHOWITE	Date D	1/19/2018				
	Signature of attorney for debtor	실패한 얼마나 사고하다 그 점이 모든	MM /DD /YYYY				
	[CARALLE						
	FEARONCE PRINTER	G. LA LA	ense				
Telephone and the second	Printed name FEARONCE	5. / 1/A.	NOE ESQ				
	Finn marne	TAL MAN					
	Firm name 2-0-7-01 H Number Street QUEENS V City	7/1side Avenu	re				
	COUETAS 1/	MITACE NIV	The state of the s				
	City	State /	11427 20P Code				
	718 - 217 - 7)	H- CA	ZIP Code				
	Contact phone	T 91	lalande, esq @gmail.				
	3025194		353				
网络斯特里斯里文学科学斯特特尔罗斯特里纳斯特里纳特尔	こうひょう/クレ						